AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES		
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	ls. PRO	1 2 JECT NO. (If applicable)		
M0001		  See Block 16C	осно	0-16-0024				
6. ISSUED BY	Y CODE	NRCHO	7. ADI	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE			
MAIL ST	- HQ TION MANAGEMENT DIVIS OP TWFN-5E03 TON DC 20555-0001	ION						
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	, ∞unty, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
CROWNED	GRACE INC							
	EPHANIE PARSON		9B.	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
137 NAT:	IONAL PLZ STE 300		1 1					
OXON HII	LL MD 20745		10/	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER	NO	<del></del>		
			NE NE	RC-HQ-84-15-E-0002				
			I	RC-HQ-84-15-T-0003				
		(		B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 13	31628831	FACILITY CODE	0	9/16/2015				
	numbered solicitation is amended as set for	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO		<del></del>				
Items 8 and separate le THE PLAC virtue of thi	d 15, and returning cop etter or telegram which includes a reference E DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF C	oies of the amendment; (b) By acknow to the solicitation and amendment nu DFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND r already submitted, such change ma	vledging red mbers. FA DATE SPE y be made	on or as amended , by one of the following meipt of this amendment on each copy of the NILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF Y by telegram or letter, provided each telegram	offer submi O BE REC OUR OFFE	itted ; or (c) By EIVED AT ER If by		
12. ACCOUNT See Sch	TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required and appropriation of the control of the	uired) N∈	et Inc	rease:	\$13,81	6.00		
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDI	ERS. IT MO	DDIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS D	ESCRIBED	O IN ITEM 14.		
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED F ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) TI	HE CHANG	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	THE CON	TRACT		
-	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC	T/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC	T THE ADI	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change	s in paying	office,		
X	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT  .	FIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO	AUTHORI	TY OF:				
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)						
E. IMPORTAN	IT: Contractor 🗵 is not,	is required to sign this document a	and return	0 copies to the issui	ing office.			
14. DESCRIP	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (	Organized by UCF section headings,	including s	olicitation/contract subject matter where feas				
The purp	pose of this modificat	tion is to add incr	ementa	al funding in the amou	nt of	\$13,816.00,		
therefo:	re increasing the obli	igated amount from	\$4,90	6.00 to \$18,722.00.				
Obligate	ed Amount: \$18,722.00							
	d Exercised Options Ar	mount:\$18,722.00						
	d All Options Amount:							
	CHANGES:							
Reason :	for Modification : Fur	nding Only Action						
NEW ACC	OUNTING CODE ADDED:							
Account								
Continue								
		e document referenced in Item 9 A or	10A, as her	retofore changed, remains unchanged and in	full force a	and effect.		
15A. NAME A	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFF	ICER (Typ	e or print)		
	·	<b>,</b>		IEL APP		····		
15B. CONTRA	ACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16	Daniel An.		16C. DATE SIGNED		
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			and the same		01/07/2016		
NSN 7540-01- Previous edition			م فاه ه		STANDARE Prescribed	D FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) by GSA		

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE OF **CONTINUATION SHEET** NRC-HQ-84-15-E-0002/NRC-HQ-84-15-T-0003/M0001 2 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR CROWNED GRACE INC

EM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	2016-X0200-FEEBASED-84-84D003-51-N-216-1297-251A	<del> </del>		<del></del>	
	BBFY 2016				
	EBFY				
	Fund X0200	1	\ \		
	Funds Source FEEBASED	1			
	YBA		ll	1	
	Office 84				
	Division 84D003				
	Branch				
	Cost Ctr (Job Code) 1297 Major prog/business 51				
	Product Line N				
	Product 216	1	1 1		
	BOC 251A				
	REIM Agreement Num	1			
	REIM Agmt Line Num				
	FAIMIS Template Name 51-N-216-1297	Į.		1	
	Quantity: 0		1 1	Ì	
	Amount: \$13,816.00		1 1		
	Percent: 73.79553				
	Subject To Funding: N				
	Payment Address:				
		1	1 1	Ì	
			] ]		
	Delivery: 03/31/2017				
	Delivery Location Code: NRCHQ US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION-				
	MAIL PROCESSING CENTER				
	4930 BOILING BROOK PARKWAY		1 1		
	ROCKVILLE MD 20852 USA	ł			
	Period of Performance: 09/30/2015 to 03/31/2017				
		j			
		ŀ		1	
		1			
		1	1 1	1	
				Ţ.	
				ľ	
		ŀ		ľ	
		1		ļ	
		1	1 1		
			1 1		
				ļ	
				]	
		Ì		1	
	2.3400.00	ì	1 1	Ì	
	52-8067	. l	1 1		